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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 27 78 7 Pavlov Nikolay13 42 4 de Souza Wallace

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 119 Total Team
25 45 7 Pavlov Nikolay
11 27 9 Spiridonov Alexey
9 18 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy

13 62 Total Team
3 20 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
2 9 3 Apalikov Nikolay
2 5 21 Zhilin Ilia
6 109 Total Team
3 13 21 Zhilin Ilia
2 14 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
1 10 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny

36 Total Team
110 290 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 119 Total Team
11 27 4 de Souza Wallace
10 21 8 Lucarelli Santos de Souza
7 12 16 Saatkamp Lucas

17 52 Total Team
6 19 16 Saatkamp Lucas
3 4 18 Amaral Dante
3 12 3 Carbonera Eder
2 97 Total Team
2 18 8 Lucarelli Santos de Souza

29 Total Team
97 268 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Makarov Sergey
3 Apalikov Nikolay
5 Grankin Sergey
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 Pavlov Nikolay
9 Spiridonov Alexey

11 Ashchev Andrey
13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
16 Verbov AlexeyL
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
20 Ermakov ArtemL
21 Zhilin Ilia
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
    
L L L L L
 
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1
6
2
4

27
12

14

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Voronkov Andrey (RUS)
Busato Sergio (ITA)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno Mossa
2 Santos Isac
3 Carbonera Eder
4 de Souza Wallace
6 Vissotto Neves Leandro
7 Arjona William
8 Lucarelli Santos de Souza Ricardo

12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe Marques
16 Saatkamp Lucas
18 Amaral Dante
19 da Silva Pedreira Junior MarioL
22 Borges Almeida Silva Mauricio
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13
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13
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13
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Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende
Roberley Leonaldo

Referees: LODERUS, F. (NED) & CHOLAKIAN, R. (ARG)

BRA
RUS 3

2 17
25

25
23

25
22

19
25

11
15

97
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:31 0:28 0:24 0:16 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

91 2'80017.07.2013
Mar del Plata
Estadio Islas Malvinas

Match duration:  Start: 17:41  End: 19:57  Total: 2:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool E - Final Round


